
 

  

Reader’s 

Rota 

29 February 2020 – 

28 February 2021 

 

Weekly Rota 
  
AG 

05-Feb-20 
 



 

MASS DATE MASS TIME NAME 
FEBRUARY/MARCH   

Saturday 29th 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 1st  March 11.30am Billy Connor 

Saturday 7th   March 8.00pm Siobhan Gough 

Sunday 8th    March 11.30am Padraic Cawley 

Saturday 14th   March 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 15th   March 11.30am Eamon Howley 

Saturday 21st March 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 22nd March 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 28th March 8.00pm Thomas Goldrick 

Sunday 29th March 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

APRIL   

Saturday  4th   April 8pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 5th  April 11.30am Billy Connor 

Holy Thursday 9th April 8pm Tommy Reidy 

Good Friday 10th April 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 11th  April 8pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 12th April 11.30am Eamon Howley 

Saturday 18th April 8pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 19th April 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 25th April 8pm Thomas Goldrick 

Sunday 26th   April 11.30am Billy Connor 

MAY   

Saturday 2nd May 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 3rd May 11.30am Padraic Cawley 

Saturday 9th May 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 10th May 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 16th  May 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 17th May 11.30am Eamon Howley 

Saturday 24th May 8.00pm MaryJordan 

Sunday 25th May 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 30th May 8.00pm Thomas Goldrick 

Sunday 31st May 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

JUNE   

Saturday 6th  June 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 7th  June 11.30am Billy Connor 

Saturday 13th June 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 14th  June 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 20th June 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 21st  June 11.30am Eamon Howley 

Saturday 27th June 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 28th  June 11.30am Mary Duffy 



JULY   

Saturday 4th July 8.00pm Thomas Goldrick 

Sunday 5th July 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

Saturday 11th July 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Sunday 12th July 11.30am Billy Connor 

Saturday 18th July 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 19th  July 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 25th  July 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 26th July 11.30am Eamon Howley 

AUGUST   

Saturday 1st  August 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 2nd  August 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 8th August 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 9th August 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

Saturday 15th August 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Sunday 16th August 11.30am Billy Connor 

Saturday 22th August 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 23rd August 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 29th August 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 30th August 11.30am Eamon Howley 

SEPTEMBER   

Saturday 5th September 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 6th  September 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 12th September 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 13th September 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

Saturday 19th September 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Sunday 20th September 11.30am Billy Connor 

Saturday 26th  September 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 27th  September 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

OCTOBER   

Saturday 3rd  October 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 4th October 11.30am Eamon Howley 

Saturday 10th October 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 11th October 11.30am Thomas Goldrick 

Saturday 17th October 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 18th October 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

Saturday 24th October 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Sunday 25th October 11.30am Billy Connor 

NOVEMBER   

Saturday 31st October 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 1st  November 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 7th November 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 8th November 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 14th November 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 15th November 11.30am Thomas Goldrick 



Saturday 21st  November 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 22th November 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

Saturday 28th November 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Sunday 29th November 11.30am Billy Connor 

DECEMBER   

Saturday 5th December 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 6th  December 11.30am Eamon Howley 

Saturday 12th  December 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 13th December 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 19th December 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 20th December 11.30am Thomas Goldrick 

Saturday 21st December 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Thursday 24th December 

Christmas Eve 

9.00pm Siobhan Gough 

Friday 25th December 

Christmas Day 

11.30am Michael O’Malley 

Saturday 26th December 11.30am 

8.00pm 

 

Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 27th December 11.30am Eamon Howley 

JANUARY 2021   

Saturday 2nd  January 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 3rd  January 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 9th  January 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 10th January 11.30am Thomas Goldrick 

Saturday 16th January 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Sunday 17th January 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 23rd  January 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 24th January 11.30am Michael O’Malley 

Saturday 30th January 8.00pm Tommy Reidy 

Sunday 31st January 11.30am Eamon Howley 

FEBRUARY 2021   

Saturday 6th  February 8.00pm Mary Sweeney 

Sunday 7th  February 11.30am Mary Duffy 

Saturday 13th  February 8.00pm Mary Jordan 

Sunday 14th February 11.30am Thomas Goldrick 

Saturday 20th February 8.00pm Padraic Cawley 

Sunday 21st  February 11.30am Siobhan Gough 

Saturday 27th  February 8.00pm Carmel Williams 

Sunday 28th  February 11.30am Michael O’Malley 
 

NB:  Rota can be subject to change during the year. 

 

 



 

 


